
Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG
Finals - Floor Exercises

SurnameBib NoRank Name E ScoreD ScoreNOC TotalPenalty

1 133 DOĞ ALTANAN 4,300TUR 8,600 12,9000,000

1 131 OKAYA ĞUZ KAĞAN TUR 4,100 8,800 12,9000,000

3 107 MICHAELDUNEV 4,600BUL 7,950 12,5500,000

4 115 DOMINIKKIS 3,700HUN 8,600 12,3000,000

4 120 NORBERT MIHAIMARCU ROU 4,600 7,700 12,3000,000

6 105 NASKOMIKOV 4,200BUL 8,050 12,1500,100

7 127 JUREPODOBNIK 3,600SLO 8,450 12,0500,000

8 108 GABRIJELSOLAR 3,400CRO 8,050 10,8500,600
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG
Finals - Pommel Horse

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 120 MARCU NORBERT MIHAI ROU 4,500 8,400 0,000 12,900

2 121 PUICEA DAVID ANTONIO ROU 4,200 8,100 0,000 12,300

3 115 KIS DOMINIK HUN 3,800 8,350 0,000 12,150

4 106 KAZANDZHIEV MAKSIM BUL 4,800 7,150 0,000 11,950

5 132 YILMAZ ÇAĞRI TUR 3,500 8,300 0,000 11,800

6 102 NAKOV NIKALAS BUL 3,300 8,100 0,000 11,400

7 129 ÇİMEN BAHADIR TUR 3,200 7,850 0,000 11,050

8 114 LUKACS GABOR HUN 3,600 6,100 0,000 9,700
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG
Finals - Rings

SurnameBib NoRank Name E ScoreD ScoreNOC TotalPenalty

1 133 DOĞ ALTANAN 4,200TUR 8,850 13,0500,000

2 134 VOLKAN ARDAHAMARAT TUR 4,100 8,900 13,0000,000

3 121 DAVID ANTONIOPUICEA ROU 3,900 8,700 12,6000,000

3 116 ISTVANMENTOVAI 4,000HUN 8,600 12,6000,000

5 106 MAKSIMKAZANDZHIEV 3,900BUL 8,150 12,0500,000

6 127 JUREPODOBNIK 3,700SLO 8,100 11,8000,000

6 120 NORBERT MIHAIMARCU ROU 4,100 7,700 11,8000,000

8 122 ŠTROS TIN 3,900SLO 7,550 11,4500,000
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG
Vault - Finals

Rank BibNo Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.

1 116 MENTOVAI ISTVAN HUN 9.050
8.850

4.800
4.000

0.000
0.000

I 13.850
13.350

II 12.850

2 134 HAMARAT VOLKAN ARDA TUR 9.050
8.800

4.000
4.400

0.000
0.100

I 13.050
13.075

II 13.100

3 121 PUICEA DAVID ANTONIO ROU 8.700
7.850

4.800
4.000

0.000
0.100

I 13.500
12.625

II 11.750

4 115 KIS DOMINIK HUN 9.100
9.250

4.000
2.800

0.000
0.000

I 13.100
12.575

II 12.050

5 120 MARCU NORBERT MIHAI ROU 8.950
8.900

4.000
2.800

0.000
0.000

I 12.950
12.325

II 11.700

6 131 KAYA OĞUZ KAĞAN TUR 9.100
9.450

3.200
2.800

0.000
0.000

I 12.300
12.275

II 12.250

7 106 KAZANDZHIEV MAKSIM BUL 7.950
8.950

4.000
2.800

0.100
0.000

I 11.850
11.800

II 11.750

8 124 KONDRIC MAJ SLO 8.900
8.100

3.200
2.800

0.000
0.100

I 12.100
11.450

II 10.800
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG
Finals - Parallel Bars

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 133 DOĞAN ALTAN TUR 4,700 8,600 0,000 13,300

2 134 HAMARAT VOLKAN ARDA TUR 4,200 8,850 0,000 13,050

3 114 LUKACS GABOR HUN 3,300 9,200 0,000 12,500

4 106 KAZANDZHIEV MAKSIM BUL 4,300 8,100 0,000 12,400

5 121 PUICEA DAVID ANTONIO ROU 4,200 8,150 0,000 12,350

6 119 TITI ANDREI ALEXANDRU ROU 3,700 8,600 0,000 12,300

7 115 KIS DOMINIK HUN 3,500 8,750 0,000 12,250

8 126 BIZJAN MAX SLO 3,000 8,950 0,000 11,950

Report Created : 18.09.2022 16:33:02

javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93163&S=1297&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93163&S=1297&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93165&S=6939&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93165&S=6939&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93160&S=97680&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93160&S=97680&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93161&S=97661&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93161&S=97661&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93159&S=97699&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93159&S=97699&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93162&S=97697&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93162&S=97697&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93158&S=97681&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93158&S=97681&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93164&S=97709&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=93164&S=97709&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);


Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG
Finals - Horizontal Bar

SurnameBib NoRank Name E ScoreD ScoreNOC TotalPenalty

1 133 DOĞ ALTANAN 4,000TUR 8,500 12,5000,000

1 121 DAVID ANTONIOPUICEA ROU 3,900 8,600 12,5000,000

3 122 ŠTROS TIN 3,600SLO 8,750 12,3500,000

4 134 VOLKAN ARDAHAMARAT TUR 3,800 8,450 12,2500,000

5 106 MAKSIMKAZANDZHIEV 3,400BUL 8,150 11,5500,000

6 120 NORBERT MIHAIMARCU ROU 3,500 7,850 11,3500,000

7 124 MAJKONDRIC 2,400SLO 8,850 11,2500,000

8 116 ISTVANMENTOVAI 3,600HUN 7,150 10,7500,000
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

WAG
Vault - Finals

Rank BibNo Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.

1 212 HONTIC MIRNA CRO 8.750
8.900

4.200
3.600

0.000
0.000

I 12.950
12.725

II 12.500

2 239 KARADEMİR ATİYE BERRA TUR 8.600
8.900

4.200
3.600

0.000
0.000

I 12.800
12.650

II 12.500

3 227 MIHAESCU ANAMARIA ROU 8.750
8.600

4.200
3.600

0.000
0.000

I 12.950
12.575

II 12.200

4 230 VISOVAN BIANCA GABRIELA ROU 9.000
8.700

3.600
3.600

0.000
0.000

I 12.600
12.450

II 12.300

5 213 PRPIC MILA CRO 8.150
8.900

4.200
3.400

0.300
0.000

I 12.050
12.175

II 12.300

6 236 STEFANOVIC TARA SRB 8.600
8.600

3.600
3.400

0.000
0.000

I 12.200
12.100

II 12.000

7 214 BALZSAY REUBL HANNA HUN 8.750
8.700

3.400
3.200

0.000
0.000

I 12.150
12.025

II 11.900

8 233 LUBINIC LUANA SLO 8.650
8.600

3.400
3.200

0.000
0.000

I 12.050
11.925

II 11.800
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

WAG
Finals - Uneven Bars

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 213 PRPIC MILA CRO 4,300 7,200 0,000 11,500

2 238 KURTULUŞ ZEYNEP TUR 3,800 7,600 0,000 11,400

3 229 CHIVU RAISA MARIA ROU 4,100 7,200 0,000 11,300

4 226 VOLOSTIUC ALESSIA MIHAELA ROU 2,800 8,400 0,000 11,200

5 214 BALZSAY REUBL HANNA HUN 3,800 7,350 0,000 11,150

6 239 KARADEMİR ATİYE BERRA TUR 4,100 7,000 0,000 11,100

7 234 BABIC LUNA SLO 2,200 6,750 0,000 8,950

8 208 STOIMENOVA NIKOL BUL 2,500 4,700 0,000 7,200
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

WAG
Finals - Balance Beam

SurnameBib NoRank Name E ScoreD ScoreNOC TotalPenalty

1 213 PRPIC MILA 4,900CRO 7,400 12,3000,000

2 215 MIRAHURKECZ 3,700HUN 7,500 11,2000,000

2 207 NIKOLSOKOLOVA 4,400BUL 6,800 11,2000,000

4 243 GÜLEN GÜLCENAZ 3,600TUR 7,350 10,9500,000

5 214 HANNABALZSAY REUBL 4,600HUN 6,150 10,7500,000

6 226 ALESSIA MIHAELAVOLOSTIUC 4,400ROU 6,100 10,5000,000

7 227 ANAMARIAMIHAESCU 4,600ROU 5,800 10,4000,000

8 211 PUGHEL ANI 4,500CRO 5,850 10,3500,000
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

WAG
Finals - Floor Exercises

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 214 BALZSAY REUBL HANNA HUN 4,600 7,850 0,000 12,450

2 239 KARADEMİR ATİYE BERRA TUR 4,400 7,750 0,000 12,150

3 229 CHIVU RAISA MARIA ROU 4,200 7,500 0,000 11,700

4 207 SOKOLOVA NIKOL BUL 3,900 7,700 0,000 11,600

5 213 PRPIC MILA CRO 4,000 7,150 0,000 11,150

6 228 CERECEA MARCELA ROU 4,300 6,900 0,300 10,900

7 212 HONTIC MIRNA CRO 4,500 6,250 0,300 10,450

8 206 KRASTEVA KRISTIN BUL 4,200 5,850 0,000 10,050
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